

MACC - 02/2019
(R – 02/2019)

Order No. 51
Dated-21-12-2022

P.O. is on leave. Ld ADJ, 17th Court, Alipore is P.O.I/C.
Today is fixed for P.H.
Claimant files an adjournment petition. OP-2 files hazira.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 03.03.2023 for P.H.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, In-Charge, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.

