

MACC - 02/2019
(R-02/2019)

Order No.30
Dated-16-08-2023

Today is fixed for further evidence.

OP-2 is present by filing hazira. On the prayer of the claimant the case is adjourned today.

Fix **14/09/2023** for further evidence.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.