

MACC - 02/2019
(R-02/2019)

Order No.33
Dated-13-02-2024

Today is fixed for further evidence.

OP-2 is present by filing hazira. OP-1, Sekh Israfil appears by filing fresh Vakalatnama. Let it be kept with the record.

On the prayer of the Claimant the case is adjourned today.

Adjn to **06/04/2024** for further evidence.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.