

MACC - 02/2019
(R-02/2019)

Order No.36
Dated-26-07-2024

Today is fixed for filing money receipt by the claimant and further evidence.

Both the parties file hazira.

Adjn to **31-08-2024** for filing money receipt by the claimant and further evidence.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.