

MACC - 02/2019
(R-02/2019)

Order No.38
Dated-20-11-2024

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for filing money receipt by the claimant **as last chance id necessary order.**

Both the parties file hazira.

Claimant files money receipt for a sum of Rs 500/- deposited with DLSA, Alipore, South 24 Parganas. Let the same be kept with the records.

Fix to **11-02-2025** for further evideednce.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.