

MACC - 02/2019
(R-02/2019)

Order No.41
Dated-08-05-2025

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both the parties file hazira.

No witness is turned up.

For ends of justice, adjn to **25-06-2025** for further evidednce.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.