

MACC - 02/2019
(R-02/2019)

Order No. 45
Dated- 08-12-2025

Court is vacant. Ld ADJ, 8th FTC, Alipore is in charge and also busy with his own files.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Claimant files a petn on the grounds stated therein along with summons to witness. Let the summons be kept with the records.

OP-2 files hazira.

No witness is turned up.

Fix to **29-01-2026** for appearance and evidence.

D/C

MACC Tribunal Judge, 8th FTC,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.